
January 11, 2023  

 

Wedding Information 
BRIGHTON 

Magistrate Rachel Catt: 303-654-3255 

Judge Courtney Dinnel: 303-654-3323, 3350 

Judge Emily Lieberman: 303-654-3249, 3281 

Magistrate Sara Price: 303-654-3575 

*Judge Mariana Vielma: 303-654-3360 

*Judge Johnny Barajas: 720-883-4832 jbarajas@brightonco.gov   

(No fee may be charged during business hours, otherwise fee is determined by 

individual judicial officer.) 

 

BROOMFIELD 

Judge Amanda DeWick: 303-464-5053 

Judge Sean Finn: 303-464-5050 

Magistrate Jacque Russell: 303-464-3553 

(No fee may be charged during business hours, otherwise fee is determined by 

individual judicial officer.) 

 

Denver 

*Judge Isabel Pallares: (Denver only): 720-337-0833 isabel.pallares@denvercountycourt.org  

Judge Michal Lord-Blegen 720-865-9066 michal.lord-blegen@judicial.state.co.us  

Judge Kate Boland 303-562-5973 kate.boland@denvercountycourt.org  

Judge Olympia Fay 720-337-0814 olympia.fay@denvercountycourt.org  

Retired Judge Mary Celeste 303-501-3242 attcel@aol.com  

Judge Theresa Spahn 720-865-7870 theresa.spahn@denvercountycourt.org 

Magistrate Greg Rawlings 720-891-0201 rawly59@gmail.com  

Judge Barry Schwartz720-865-7275 barry.schwartz@denvercountycourt.org 

Judge Kerri Lombardi 720-337-0810 kerri.lombardi@denvercountycourt.org  

Judge Andre Rudolph720-337-0840 andre.rudolph@denvercountycourt.org   

 

 

*Ceremonia de Español también 

*Can perform ceremony in Spanish 
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